NEW!
611
LEVEL & LEAK DETECTION
LEVEL & LEAK DETECTIO
N
10
FREE TECHNICAL SUPPORT AND TROUBLESHOOTING kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
When using SC-C sensing and non-sensing cables with a

zone or distance-read leak detection controllers to detect a
leak along the length of the sensing cable.  RLE controllers
are supervised systems - not only do they locate leaks, but
they also monitor the cable for contamination, breaks, and
disconnects.
RLE's sensing cables and controllers offer reliable leak
detection solutions that mitigate potential damage, costly
business outages, and downtime.
FEATURES
•	 Resistant to bends and kinks
•	 Highly flexible
•	 Compatible with SeaHawk zone and distance-read leak
detection controllers
•	 Available in standard and custom lengths
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
SC-H-10	 10 ft (3.1m) Hydrocarbon sensing cable
SC-H-25	 25 ft (7.7m) Hydrocarbon sensing cable
SC-H-50	 50 ft (15.4m) Hydrocarbon sensing cable
SC-H-100	 100 ft (30.8m) Hydrocarbon sensing cable
SC-C-10	 10 ft (3.1m) Chemical sensing cable
SC-C-25	 25 ft (7.7m) Chemical sensing cable
SC-C-50  	     50 ft (15.4m) Chemical sensing cable
SC-C-100     	   100 ft (30.8m) Chemical sensing cable
INSTALLATION
SPECIFICATIONS
SC-C Cable
RELATED PRODUCTS
JC-25	 Package of 25 cable-securing J clips
NSC-10	 10' non-sensing cable
NSC-25	 25' non-sensing cable
NSC-50	 50' non-sensing cable
NSC-10-M	 10 ft (3.1m) Hydrocarbon/chemical non-sensing cable
NSC-25-M	 25 ft (7.7m) Hydrocarbon/chemical non-sensing cable
NSC-50-M	 50 ft (15.4m) Hydrocarbon/chemical non-sensing cable
JC-C-25	 			  Package of 25 cable-securing J clips for
			  SC-C sensing cable
LC-KIT-REPLACEMENT    Replacement 15' (4.6m) leader cable and
			  end-of-line connector
X-CON	 			  X connector single SC input, 3 SC
			  outputs
SC Cable
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
SC-10	 10 ft. (3.1 m) sensing cable
SC-17	 17 ft. (5.2 m) sensing cable
SC-25	 25 ft. (7.7 m) sensing cable
SC-50	 50 ft. (15.4 m) sensing cable
SC-100	 100 ft. (30.8 m) sensing cable
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
SC-C-10	 10 ft (3.1m) Chemical sensing cable
SC-C-25	 25 ft (7.7m) Chemical sensing cable
SC-C-50	 50 ft (15.4m) Chemical sensing cable